
Klasse Første Heat Siste heat Antall heat

J12 11:01 11:19 18

Utskrift: 08/02, kl: 08:38

Heat 1 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 11:01 1 362 Henriette Backe Staib Holmen IF

Løp 122 2 363 Kaja Lier-Nilsen IL Jardar

Klasse J12 3 364 Ellinor Fossheim Solberg Skimt - Ski

4 365 Amalie Haugen Holmen IF

5 366 Iselin Veiseth Lommedalens IL

(tom)

Heat 2 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 11:02 1 367 Mina Sveen Lund Lyn Ski

Løp 123 2 369 Una Kanli Fossum IF

Klasse J12 3 371 Mie Christensen Haslum IL

4 373 Mathea Myhrum Lommedalens IL

5 375 Heidi Midtbø Helgesen Jutul  IL

6 377 Hedvig Sjøseth Breiby Haslum IL

Heat 3 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 11:03 1 368 Signe Marie Hegstad Fossum IF

Løp 124 2 370 Sofia Bjønnes Holmen IF

Klasse J12 3 372 Amalie Sillibakken Hammer Haslum IL

4 374 Ingeborg Raastad Holmen IF

5 376 Hannah Charlotte Wächter Øvrevoll Hosle IL

6 378 Hennie Murstad Simonsen Fossum IF

Heat 4 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 11:04 1 379 Elin Helleland Meldalen Haslum IL

Løp 125 2 381 Viktoria Iglebæk Woodhouse Lyn Ski

Klasse J12 3 383 Julia Skraastad Wold Drøbak-Frogn IL

4 385 Kaja Ekrheim Haugen Holmen IF

5 387 Caroline Elise Rankin Nordal Holmen IF

6 389 Marte Dolven Asker Skiklubb

Heat 5 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 11:05 1 380 Maren Elisabeth Melling Gjertsen Fossum IF

Løp 126 2 382 Sarah Skirstad Pollen Haslum IL

Klasse J12 3 384 Victoria Cathrin Løvenskiold Try, Idrettslaget

4 386 Hedda Iversen IL Jardar

5 388 Julie Victoria Borges Sparrevik Røa IL

6 390 Tatiana Furnes Bærums Skiklub

Heat 6 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 11:06 1 391 Hedvig Lislerud Myhre Bærums Skiklub

Løp 127 2 393 Mina Lie-Vik Lyn Ski

Klasse J12 3 395 Eva Marie Andersen Lommedalens IL

4 397 Nikoline Hatlevik Hønningstad Holmen IF

5 399 Ina Lindvik Haslum IL

6 401 Marie Aas Kostveit IL Jardar



Heat 7 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 11:07 1 392 Ida Emilia Kavli Jutul  IL

Løp 128 2 394 Julie Sole Hernes Haslum IL

Klasse J12 3 396 Marte Kristine Kollerød Høidalen Lyn Ski

4 398 Solveig Michaelsen Allum Bærums Skiklub

5 400 Heddda Skarphol Villadsen IL Jardar

6 402 Maren Heen IL Jardar

Heat 8 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 11:08 1 403 Mari Noordhof-Hansen Haslum IL

Løp 129 2 405 Sol Gussiås Haslum IL

Klasse J12 3 407 Tuva Gundersen Leivestad Bærums Skiklub

4 409 Nelly Camilla Sætre Asker Skiklubb

5 411 Clara Ødegaard Øvrevoll Hosle IL

6 413 Hedda Holm IL Jardar

Heat 9 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 11:09 1 404 Julie Hammersmark Steen IL Jardar

Løp 130 2 406 Maja Riborg Lona Lyn Ski

Klasse J12 3 408 Marie Tøien Haslum IL

4 410 Vilma Lødøen Bærums Skiklub

5 412 Hanna Mabel Höglund Øvrevoll Hosle IL

6 414 Kristine Siger Woldene Øvrevoll Hosle IL

Heat 51 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 11:11 1 362 Henriette Backe Staib Holmen IF

Løp 132 2 363 Kaja Lier-Nilsen IL Jardar

Klasse J12 3 364 Ellinor Fossheim Solberg Skimt - Ski

4 365 Amalie Haugen Holmen IF

5 366 Iselin Veiseth Lommedalens IL

(tom)

Heat 52 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 11:12 1 367 Mina Sveen Lund Lyn Ski

Løp 133 2 368 Signe Marie Hegstad Fossum IF

Klasse J12 3 369 Una Kanli Fossum IF

4 370 Sofia Bjønnes Holmen IF

5 371 Mie Christensen Haslum IL

6 372 Amalie Sillibakken Hammer Haslum IL

Heat 53 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 11:13 1 373 Mathea Myhrum Lommedalens IL

Løp 134 2 374 Ingeborg Raastad Holmen IF

Klasse J12 3 375 Heidi Midtbø Helgesen Jutul  IL

4 376 Hannah Charlotte Wächter Øvrevoll Hosle IL

5 377 Hedvig Sjøseth Breiby Haslum IL

6 378 Hennie Murstad Simonsen Fossum IF

Heat 54 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 11:14 1 379 Elin Helleland Meldalen Haslum IL

Løp 135 2 380 Maren Elisabeth Melling Gjertsen Fossum IF

Klasse J12 3 381 Viktoria Iglebæk Woodhouse Lyn Ski

4 382 Sarah Skirstad Pollen Haslum IL

5 383 Julia Skraastad Wold Drøbak-Frogn IL

6 384 Victoria Cathrin Løvenskiold Try, Idrettslaget



Heat 55 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 11:15 1 385 Kaja Ekrheim Haugen Holmen IF

Løp 136 2 386 Hedda Iversen IL Jardar

Klasse J12 3 387 Caroline Elise Rankin Nordal Holmen IF

4 388 Julie Victoria Borges Sparrevik Røa IL

5 389 Marte Dolven Asker Skiklubb

6 390 Tatiana Furnes Bærums Skiklub

Heat 56 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 11:16 1 391 Hedvig Lislerud Myhre Bærums Skiklub

Løp 137 2 392 Ida Emilia Kavli Jutul  IL

Klasse J12 3 393 Mina Lie-Vik Lyn Ski

4 394 Julie Sole Hernes Haslum IL

5 395 Eva Marie Andersen Lommedalens IL

6 396 Marte Kristine Kollerød Høidalen Lyn Ski

Heat 57 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 11:17 1 397 Nikoline Hatlevik Hønningstad Holmen IF

Løp 138 2 398 Solveig Michaelsen Allum Bærums Skiklub

Klasse J12 3 399 Ina Lindvik Haslum IL

4 400 Heddda Skarphol Villadsen IL Jardar

5 401 Marie Aas Kostveit IL Jardar

6 402 Maren Heen IL Jardar

Heat 58 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 11:18 1 403 Mari Noordhof-Hansen Haslum IL

Løp 139 2 404 Julie Hammersmark Steen IL Jardar

Klasse J12 3 405 Sol Gussiås Haslum IL

4 406 Maja Riborg Lona Lyn Ski

5 407 Tuva Gundersen Leivestad Bærums Skiklub

6 408 Marie Tøien Haslum IL

Heat 59 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 11:19 1 409 Nelly Camilla Sætre Asker Skiklubb

Løp 140 2 410 Vilma Lødøen Bærums Skiklub

Klasse J12 3 411 Clara Ødegaard Øvrevoll Hosle IL

4 412 Hanna Mabel Höglund Øvrevoll Hosle IL

5 413 Hedda Holm IL Jardar

6 414 Kristine Siger Woldene Øvrevoll Hosle IL
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